Standard Application
• -40°C to +85°C Operating
Temperature Range
• 1500 VDC Isolation
• Power Density 15 Watts/in3
• Wide Input Voltage Range
36V to 75V
• 82% Efficiency

power applications requiring input-to-output
isolation and an industrial temperature range.
Ordering Information
Through-Hole
PT4101A  = 5 Volts
PT4102A  = 12 Volts
PT4103A  = 15 Volts
PT4110A  = 3.3 Volts
PT4117A  = 5.2 Volts
Surface Mount
PT4101C  = 5 Volts
PT4102C  = 12 Volts
PT4103C  = 15 Volts
PT4110C  = 3.3 Volts
PT4117C  = 5.2 Volts
(For dimensions and PC
board layout, see Package
Style 700.)
Pin    Function